
033 049
042 092 023 025
048 054 026 060 0111
041 051 005 073 0104
034 059 021 057 063 0112
40H 060
039 083
938 006

9136 002
9128 078
982 016

9114 90H
9159 052
9163 031
9149 010
9131 022
9124 017
974 120H

9158 056
020 200H
030
050
035

20H
036

Hauge BWF
Bred Angus Heifers

Commerical Hereford Heifers

Heifer Groups

Friedt Herefords 2021 Sale Order

Zent BWF
Miller BWF


	Sheet1

